
Day 1 – Monday, January 8
Pray for personal spiritual awakening and renewal in yourself and your family/circle of 
influence.

Day 2 – Tuesday, January 9
Pray that God may visit us with his personal presence as well as miracles, signs and wonders 
which give evidence to his reality. Pray that God may give us boldness to speak his word with 
courage.

Day 3 – Wednesday, January 10
Pray for others who are also participating in this 21 Days of Prayer. Pray for their personal 
spiritual awakening and renewal.

Day 4 – Thursday, January 11 
Pray for QFMC. Pray for a culture of spiritual aliveness, faithfulness and fruitfulness.

Day 5 – Friday, January 12
Pray for any known challenges QFMC is currently facing and for a spiritual breakthrough in 
these areas that only God can accomplish. Pray for meaningful ways to engage our community, 
congregation, and volunteers that point to Jesus. Pray for workers for the harvest-Luke 10:2

Day 6 – Saturday, January 13 
Pray for your pastors and staff by name (Andrew, Daniel, Ryan, Chrissy, Vonna, Bridgett, 
Hannah, Pat). Pray for their personal walk with the Lord and that their family and ministry 
will flourish. 

Day 7 – Sunday, January 14 
Pray for those who lead ministries in QFMC. Pray for energy, creativity, perseverance and 
effectiveness.

Day 8 – Monday, January 15
Pray for your community. Specifically pray for any areas of brokenness or strongholds where 
God’s presence isn’t being manifested.

Day 9 – Tuesday, January 16
Pray for the churches in your community. Pray a prayer of blessing on their congregations and 
their leaders. 

Day 10 – Wednesday, January 17
Pray for God to give us eyes to recognize spiritual gifts in others, as well as ourselves, and use 
them for God’s Kingdom. 

Day 11 – Thursday, January 18
Pray for the younger generations. Pray that they would have faith in Christ and fulfill God’s 
purpose for their life. 
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Day 12 – Friday, January 19
Pray for the older generations. Pray for their ability to run their race to completion with energy, 
creativity and faithfulness.

Day 13 – Saturday, January 20
Pray for the Bishops of the Free Methodist Church USA, Bishop Keith Cowart, Bishop Kaye 
Kolde, Bishop Kenny Martin. Pray that they may lead with sensitivity to the Spirit and courage 
in their tasks. 

Day 14 – Sunday, January 21
Pray for the leadership of the FMCUSA. The Board, the national Superintendent Team, the 
workers at the World Ministries Center and our world area directors. 

Day 15 – Monday, January 22
Pray for Superintendent Michael Forney. Pray for wisdom and guidance as he leads the PNWC 
(Pacific Northwest Conference). 

Day 16 – Tuesday, January 23
Pray for Serve Quincy Valley. Pray that families who are seeking help for financial needs, will 
also have an encounter with Jesus. 

Day 17 – Wednesday, January 24
Pray for ABC Academy. Pray for all the seeds being planted to have a lasting impact on the 
preschool students and their families. Pray for the staff, Chrissy, Sara, Joanie, Tiffany, Angelica, 
Brittany, Nellie, Cloey.

Day 18 – Thursday, January 25
Pray for new church plants throughout the PNWC. Pray that God will raise up leaders with 
hearts for new work. 

Day 19 – Friday, January 26
Pray for churches who need revitalized. Pray that God will re-ignite the embers of past spiritual 
fires and ignite new spiritual fires of renewal. 

Day 20 – Saturday, January 27
Pray for any area of burden which specifically weighs heavy on your heart. Pray for God to 
interevene with mercy, power, and restoration. 

Day 21 – Sunday, January 28
Pray for a spiritual awakening across the country and throughout the world. 
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